
Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements, we’re only delighted to help out. A list of allergens is available on request
A discretionary gratuity of 10% will be added to your bill and is divided fairly between the staff

T E A  &  C O F F E E

D E S S E R T  M E N U

T H E  C L U B  C H E E S E  P L A T E

€18

Tea Selection €4

The Horse Choux

Ice Cream Sundae

€12

Coffee Selection €4

Small Chocolate Block €5

Pastry Chef Elizabeth Derby

Valrhona Chocolate Tart

Seasonal Vegan Mille-Feuille

Chocolate Tart, Raspberry Sorbet, Hazelnut Tuile

Ballylisk Brie Co. Armagh
Young Buck Blue Co. Down
Smoked Gubbeen Co. Cork

Cais Na Tire – Sheep Milk Co. Tipperary
Candied Walnuts, Pickled Grapes, Seeded Crackers, Apple Butter

Niks Tea Classic, Decaf, Green, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Chamomile

Vegan Puff Pastry, Almond Pastry Cream, Seasonal Fruit, Lemon Sorbet

Choux Bun, Elderflower Cream, Macerated Strawberries, Elderflower Sorbet

Scúp Ice Cream, Brownie Bits, Caramel, Chocolate Sauce, Seasonal Berries, Chantilly

Specially Selected & Hand Roasted Locally for The Club at Goffs by Creed Coffee Roasters
Americano, Cappuccino, Caffè Latte, Espresso, Caffè Macchiato, Caffè Mocha, Hot Chocolate



OUR PORT SELECTION 

D E S S E R T  C O C K T A I L S

Graham’s Organic N/V Port 

Graham’s LBV 2015 

Grahams Quinta do Crasto LBV Port 2016

Graham’s 10 year old Tawny 

Graham’s 20 year old Tawny 

Quinta do Crasto 2003 Duoro DOC 

Front Runner

€14

Winner Alright

Odds On Favourite

€12

€13

€15

€18

€25

€35 

 €55

 €60

 €66

 €80

 €115  

€135

 
Glass Bottle

Rum, Baileys, Bitters

Apricot, Chocolate, Mint

Vodka, Coffee, Cocktail Foam


