

DESSERT MENU

Pastry Chef Elizabeth Derby

Valrhona Chocolate Tart

Chocolate Tart, Raspberry Sorbet, Hazelnut Tuile

The Horse Choux

Choux Bun, Elderflower Cream, Macerated Strawberries, Elderflower Sorbet

Seasonal Vegan Mille-Feuille

Vegan Puff Pastry, Almond Pastry Cream, Seasonal Fruit, Lemon Sorbet

Ice Cream Sundae

Scúp Ice Cream, Brownie Bits, Caramel, Chocolate Sauce, Seasonal Berries, Chantilly

€12

THE CLUB CHEESE PLATE

Ballylisk Brie Co. Armagh

Young Buck Blue Co. Down

Smoked Gubbeen Co. Cork

Cais Na Tire - Sheep Milk Co. Tipperary

Candied Walnuts, Pickled Grapes, Seeded Crackers, Apple Butter

€18

TEA & COFFEE

Tea Selection €4

Niks Tea Classic, Decaf, Green, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Chamomile

Coffee Selection €4

Specially Selected & Hand Roasted Locally for The Club at Goffs by Creed Coffee Roasters Americano, Cappuccino, Caffè Latte, Espresso, Caffè Macchiato, Caffè Mocha, Hot Chocolate

Small Chocolate Block €5



DESSERT COCKTAILS

Winner Alright Rum, Baileys, Bitters

Odds On Favourite Apricot, Chocolate, Mint

Front Runner Vodka, Coffee, Cocktail Foam

€14

OUR PORT SELECTION	Glass	Bottle
Graham's Organic N/V Port	€12	€55
Graham's LBV 2015	€13	€60
Grahams Quinta do Crasto LBV Port 2016	€15	€66
Graham's 10 year old Tawny	€18	€80
Graham's 20 year old Tawny	€25	€115
Quinta do Crasto 2003 Duoro DOC	€35	€135

